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GATE Private/Charter School Testing  
Assessment Dates – 2016-17 

 
RESERVATIONS REQUIRED 

 
 

Friday, September 16, 2016 
 
Friday, October 14, 2016  
 
Friday, November 4, 2016 
 
Friday, December 16, 2016 
 
Friday, January 13, 2017  
 
Friday, February 10, 2017  
 
Friday, March 17, 2017  
 
Friday, April 14, 2017 
 
Friday, May 12, 2017  
 
Friday, May 19, 2017 
 
Friday, June 9, 2017 
 
Friday, June 23, 2017 
 
  
****Times:   8:30 – 10:00   Second Grade 
  10:00 – 11:30  Third – Fifth Grades 
  12:30 – 2:00  Second Grade  

2:00 – 3:30  Third – Fifth Grades 

 
(Testing is for GATE identification per SDUSD criteria) 


